Position

Professor, Psychology
Professor, Psychology
Professor, Anthropology
Professor,
Psychology/Sociology
Professor, Sociology
Professor, Psychology
Professor, Political Science
Associate Faculty - Sociology
Associate Faculty - Political

Science

Associate Faculty - Addiction
Studies

Associate Faculty - Political
Science

Associate Faculty - Addiction
Studies

Associate Faculty - Psychology
Associate Faculty - Psychology
Associate Faculty - Psychology

Associate Faculty - Sociology

Associate Faculty - Psychology

Other Positions Held Community College District

Associate Faculty -
Psychology

Associate Faculty -
Sociology

Associate Faculty -
Political Science

Distance Education -
Liaison

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Department

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Total Wages

$113,155

$91,074

$85,964

$85,693

$76,572

$71,072

$65,739

$28,266

$26,133

$24,553

$24,443

$21,789

$14,020

$12,719

$11,853

$10,726

$10,315

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,454

$20,651

$20,243

$20,263

$19,473

$19,093

$18,582

$2,331

$2,155

$0

$0

$1,797

$1,156

$1,049

$0

$0

$0



Associate Faculty - Sociology

Associate Faculty -
Anthropology

Associate Faculty - Addiction
Studies

Associate Faculty - Native
American Studies

Associate Faculty - Native
American Studies

Associate Faculty - Philosophy

Associate Faculty - Sociology

Associate Faculty - Natural
Resources

Associate Faculty - Psychology

Associate Faculty - Natural
Resources

Associate Faculty -
Anthropology

Associate Faculty - Guidance

Associate Faculty - Political
Science

Associate Faculty - Native
American Studies

Associate Faculty - Guidance

Associate Faculty - Psychology

Associate Faculty - Political
Science

Professional Resource
Expert 2B - Dn - Coop
Ed, Af Guidance Dn-
Paid By Timesheet

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

$8,887

$7,647

$7.314

$6,677

$5,797

$5,443

$4,238

$3,927

$3,822

$3,778

$3,602

$3,295

$2,932

$2,932

$2,357

$507

$478

$729

$0

$0

$0

$0

$449

$484

$0

$0

$311

$297

$271

$0

$0

$0

$0

$39



Associate Faculty - Natural
Resources

Redwoods Community College Social Sciences
District

$273

$0



