Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor, Psychology	Associate Faculty - Psychology	Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$113,155	\$22,454
Professor, Psychology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$91,074	\$20,651
Professor, Anthropology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$85,964	\$20,243
Professor, Psychology/Sociology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$85,693	\$20,263
Professor, Sociology	Associate Faculty - Sociology	Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$76,572	\$19,473
Professor, Psychology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$71,072	\$19,093
Professor, Political Science	Associate Faculty - Political Science	Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$65,739	\$18,582
Associate Faculty - Sociology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$28,266	\$2,331
Associate Faculty - Political Science		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$26,133	\$2,155
Associate Faculty - Addiction Studies		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$24,553	\$0
Associate Faculty - Political Science	Distance Education - Liaison	Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$24,443	\$0
Associate Faculty - Addiction Studies		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$21,789	\$1,797
Associate Faculty - Psychology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$14,020	\$1,156
Associate Faculty - Psychology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$12,719	\$1,049
Associate Faculty - Psychology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$11,853	\$0
Associate Faculty - Sociology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$10,726	\$0
Associate Faculty - Psychology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$10,315	\$0

Associate Faculty - Sociology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$8,887	\$729
Associate Faculty - Anthropology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$7,647	\$0
Associate Faculty - Addiction Studies		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$7,314	\$0
Associate Faculty - Native American Studies		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$6,677	\$0
Associate Faculty - Native American Studies		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$5,797	\$0
Associate Faculty - Philosophy		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$5,443	\$449
Associate Faculty - Sociology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$4,238	\$484
Associate Faculty - Natural Resources		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$3,927	\$0
Associate Faculty - Psychology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$3,822	\$0
Associate Faculty - Natural Resources		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$3,778	\$311
Associate Faculty - Anthropology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$3,602	\$297
Associate Faculty - Guidance		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$3,295	\$271
Associate Faculty - Political Science		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$2,932	\$0
Associate Faculty - Native American Studies		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$2,932	\$0
Associate Faculty - Guidance	Professional Resource Expert 2B - Dn - Coop Ed, Af Guidance Dn- Paid By Timesheet	Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$2,357	\$0
Associate Faculty - Psychology		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$507	\$0
Associate Faculty - Political Science		Redwoods Community College District	Social Sciences	\$478	\$39

Associate Faculty - Natural	Redwoods Community College	Social Sciences	\$273	\$0	
Resources	District				